1.20.1
Short Stroke Cylinders
Bores from 12 to 100 mm Single acting
1
Standard executions
Version Symbol Type
Non magnetic BS
Magnetic BSM

For the rod with male thread see nipple page 1.20.20.
For rod accessories see from page 1.85.1.
How to order: 50 / 50 BSMT
50 / 50 BSM T
Bore / Stroke Type Option
The options can be combined (when this is possible)
Technical data
Fluid Compressed filtered air with or without lubrication
Pressure range 2 ÷ 10 bar
Temperature range -20 °C ÷ + 80°C
Materials Heads: from 12 to 25 mm.: Brass
from 32 to 100 mm.: Aluminium
Barrel: Anodised aluminium
Rod: Stainless steel AISI 303
Seals: NBR
Piston: Non magnetic: from 12 to 32 mm: Delrin
from 40 to 100 mm: Aluminium
Magnetic: from 12 to 63 mm: Delrin
from 80 to 100 mm: Aluminium
Bore Standard strokes Max stroke Thrust force at 6 bar Traction force of the spring
(mm) (mm) (mm) (N) (N)
12 55 5
16 105 6
20 170 6
25 255 13
32 435 18
40 715 20
50 1050 40
63 1700 49
80 2850 76
100 4400 131
5, 10, 15, 20, 25
5, 10 10
25
50
5, 10, 15, 20, 25,
30, 40, 50
10, 15, 20, 25,
30, 40, 50
On request, they can be supplied
according Directive 94/9/EC - ATEX
II 2 GDc T5
API CAT 2007 ING sez 01/01  13-03-2007  9:37  Pagina 57
1.20.2
Short Stroke Cylinders